®®
11
OXFORD
2710WA - 2732BP - 2738BP
Post Top
2732BP
H: 30 3/4”
W: 15 3/4”

OXFORD
2710WA - 2732BP - 2738BP
Order Example:
HPS   2732BP   VCP    CP   100   120   83  10
5 Wattage / Socket
6 Voltage
7 Optics
8 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
10'    11'    12'    13'   14'
1.4    1.2    1.0    .86   .73
Mtg.Ht.(ft.)
Correction factor
Mounting height multiplier for isolux.
0 21 3 4 5
.10
.20
.30
.40
C
o
e
ff
ic
ie
n
t
o
f
U
til
iz
a
tio
n
 (
cu
rv
e
)
STREET SIDE
HOUSE SIDE
.1
.2.5
1
2
60' 40' 20' 0' 20' 40' 60'
Distance along
Mounting height
RATIO=
STREET SIDEHOUSE SIDE
60'
40'
20'
0'
20'
40'
60'
(curves  show  total   lumen  ut i l izat ion  ( in %)
Coeff i c ien t  o f  U t i l i za t ion
Opt ics :  Type V
Mount ing  He igh t :  12 '
Pane ls :  Pr ismat ic  po lycarbonate
F i x t u r e :   2 7 3 2 B P
L a m p :  1 5 0 w  H . P. S .
L a m p  L u m e n s :  1 6 , 0 0 0
S y m m e t r i c  D i s t r i b u t i o n
Symmetric Distribution
Fixture:  2732BP Optics:  Type V